
.O .
,'e .

j
.. ,

,

v. i. con u ci.ocooc m O,9

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 l3'

5.eaOaLc7 NO.of.,,uc.a ,
2.u uC m toat' a a'av'm'ONevacmygg

. AMeNoMc~uMOoa .cu ,0~ NO.
DEC 10 1992 Adm R FP A R ES C-92-030T

Six (6)
, 7. ADMINIST ERED BY #f other 4 hen item () CODEI

o. 455vco av CODE

' U. S. Nacimr Regulatory Cmmssion
Division of Caitracts & Propeny Mmgenent
w shinstui, D. c. 20555

e on. AMcNoMfNi Or souCti ATeON NO.
4. NAMc ANo AoouS5 Or CONI RACT OR ovo.. .tmet. county. state .nd zir codes

Scie $ce Applications International Corporation
Energy Systems Group ,co , m y,

:

1710 Goodridge Drive, M/S 2-5-1
,

McLean, Virginia 22102 , ,,, ,,,,, ,c,, ,,, ,, co, y ,,c y,,, ,c,
NO.

Principal Investigator / Technical X N R C-04-90-095
'

Contact: Steven M. Mirsky som o^ito fstr stru m
Telephone NO. (703) 318-4500 9/13/90 ~

| FACILITY CODECODE
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

is emtended. is not ex.
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified ior receipt of Offers

Offers must acknowledge remipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or es amerded,by one of the following snethods: copies of the amendtnent; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offerOUR ACKNOWLEDG-
.n.d.

F

submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendrnent numbers. FAlLURE O YE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT .
,

(a) By cornpleting items 6 and 15. and returning

MENT TO BE RECEIVEO AT THE Pt. ACE OEstGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND OATd by Wegram or
IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer aheady submitted.such change anay be sna ei hour and date specified.
letter, provided each telegram or letter snakes reference to the solicitation and this amendment.and is received prior to the open ng
12. ACCOUNi tNG AND APPROPRtATaON DAT A #1 tressame) n/A ,

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS.
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS OESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,

ISpecsfy authonryf T HE CHANGES SLT FORTH tN 41EM 14 AHE MAOC sN T ML CON-
g : A. THth CHANGE OROCR #5 455UE D PURSUANT TO:

T R ACT ORDER NO. IN f T CM JoA.
GE$ (such as ghonges an paying offace,

B.THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTR ACT/ ORDER 15 MOOtFtEO TO REFLECT THE ADutNtSTR ATevE CHANappropraerson date.etc.J SET F ORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHOR 4T Y OF F AR 43.303(ts).

C. T His suPPLEMEN1 AL AGREEMENT IS ENT ERLD tNTO PUR5U ANT T O AU1 HORIT Y Of s
-

,

0.01 ntu tspec fr >pa or meas /,ces.on end eushoratrar

X Mutual agreement of the parties.
4 _ Copies to ine tssuin, ottice.

Contractor O is noi. is re2uireo io sign inis eoCument eno returnv
E. IMPORTANT: t subrect matter avhere feasik.r.gt

24. DL5CRIVT SON OF AMLNOMLNT/MOOtF SCAT EON torsonnsed bv UCf orenon headsngs. sneludsng schestanonscon me

See attached pages

i

|

l

h fn

9303010013 920827 (#- y ;
|

I ~!
PDR CONTR
NRC-04-90-095 PDR d and $n f ull forte

Cacept as crowiced befesn. aff forms and cond81*ons or the cocument referented in item 9A or 10A. at heretofore crianged, semains unchange_

|

)bA.N AME AND TIT LL Of CONT 4 ACTING Of F tCLR frype or pnnt/ano e u ct.
1s A. N AME ANO 11T LE OF SIGNER (7 ype or printf

fSee Signature PageSee Signature Page
3 6C. DAT L 5'GNLO

J bC. DAT L SUNLO If,0. UN4T L D 51 AT L5 0f AML FitCA !

3 5t$. C ON154 ACTO 5yOf f Li4QR

BY
_._

ISagnature of Contreet ng Utfacert
IS<cnetun of person authorned to estni - . ...- e an crirmas an e a r V 10 8 31



_ _

. .

"

.
.

.

. . ;

*

Contract No.-04-90-095 ;

Modification No. Six (6) .

Page 2 of 3 .|

The purpose of the modification is to increase EPP.I's share of the obligated
amount of funds available for payment under this contract by $150,000.00.

Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified to read as follows:

Section B.2, Consideration and Obligation--Cost Plus Fixed Fee, i
paragraph 2 is deleted in its entirety and the following paragraphs *

are substituted in lieu thereof:

2. Total funds currently available for payment and obligated to th?s
contract are $735,762.61 of which $671,933.30 represents the .

!~ estimated reimbursable costs and of which $63,829.31 represents
the fixed fee. The obligated funds are provided as follows:

NRC - $392,762.61
EPRI- $343,000.00 |

All other terms and conditions of the subject contract remain unchanged
,

including the ceiling amount of $785,525.22.
,

"A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the
date of this action is given below:

N_RQ EPRIR

" Total FY 90 obligation Amt. $150,000.00 $ 75,000.00
Total FY 91 obligation Amt. $242,762.61 $118,000.00 '

Total FY 92 obligation Amt. $-0- $150,000.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations $392,762.61
Cumulative Total of EPRI Obligations $343,000.00

This modification obligates NRC FY 92 funds in the amount of $ -0 ,

,

4

7

. - . __ __ _ _ _ . _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ . _ _ . . _ _ _



_ . . . _ . . . ,

.

. . .t
.s- '

,

', *'
.

!. .
.

- t
,

;

.!

!
NRC-04-90-095-
Modification No. 6 .i
Page 3 of 3 :|

't
:

'[TRIPARTITE AGREEMENT- e ..

i
.!

SCIENCE APPLICATIONS INTERNATIONAL CORP. -i
>

.i

LM od .3 !, / 6fu W
ISte NagandTitle j~

Thomas J. Rodehau $

Deputy Contracts Manager i

.her9Y Systems Gr uPELECTRIC POWER RESEARCH INSTITUTE, INC. ,

/ 1

w kemanfn ,7J il,

Date N'arhe and Title l'~

i

KEITH L !'UTNER j
U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 'LZSCT RECCTMT01 '

:|
.. ;

6 }i~
Date MaryLyhnScbtt,~ContractingOfficer

~

r

Contract. Administration. Branch No, I -|
Division'of' Contracts and. Property -t

Management- ..

Office of Adminstration -]
i

.I

!

.i

.-

)
.;

?

:

1

h,

.h
'

.m _._ _ . . . _ . _ . . . . _ , , . _ _
l


